CHIKARA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
GRADING TEST: 18™ Jan, 2026

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

Name

Saikh Zayan
Meghdut
Samanta

Shanvi Jha
Shivam Pradhan
Debangan Saha

Trishika
Mukherjee
Aabreeq Mitra

Jaivardhan
Panda
Prabuddha
Tokder
Sharanyo Paul
Arush Das
Insia Das
Prashmita Paul
Amolik Dey

1|Page

Present
Kyu

9th
9th

8th
8th
8th
6th

5th
4th

9th

8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

Grading
Kyu

8th
8th

7th
7th
7th
5th

4th
3rd

8th

7th
7th
7th
7th
6th

Kata/Bumk Standing
ai Ht
30 10
22 7
20 6
21 7
19 6
23 8
23 7
24 8
24 7
23 8
22 7
22 8
19 7
23 8
19 7

Standing
Lt
10

0 00 O O

00

N NN o0 o

Step

Ht
15

11
9

11
9
12
11

13
12

12

11
12
9

11
11

Step

Lt
15

10
9

11
9
13
12

14
14

11

11
11
10
11
11

Kumit

e
20

14
12

11
9
14
13

12
13

12

13
14
11
13
10

Tot

72
62

67
58
78
74

79
78

74

72
75
63
73
65

Splits

0To-
10
-2

Grand
Total

70
62

67
58
76
74

76
78

74

70
73
62
73
62

Results
Status

Certificate
Number

E-2253/26
E-2254/26

E-2255/26
E-2256/26
E-2257/26
E-2258/26

E-2259/26
E-2260/26

E-2261/26

E-2262/26
E-2263/26
E-2264/26
E-2265/26
E-2266/26



