

CHIKARA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL
MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
GRADING TEST: 18TH Jan, 2026

Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Kata/Bunkai	Standing Ht	Standing Lt	Step Ht	Step Lt	Kumite	Total	Splits	Grand Total	Results Status	Certificate Number
			30	10	10	15	15	20		0 To - 10			
Saikh Zayan	9th	8th	22	7	8	11	10	14	72	-2	70		E-2253/26
Meghdut Samanta	9th	8th	20	6	6	9	9	12	62	0	62		E-2254/26
Shanvi Jha	8th	7th	21	7	6	11	11	11	67	0	67		E-2255/26
Shivam Pradhan	8th	7th	19	6	6	9	9	9	58	0	58		E-2256/26
Debangan Saha	8th	7th	23	8	8	12	13	14	78	-2	76		E-2257/26
Trishika Mukherjee	6th	5th	23	7	8	11	12	13	74	0	74		E-2258/26
Aabreeq Mitra	5th	4th	24	8	8	13	14	12	79	-3	76		E-2259/26
Jaivardhan Panda	4th	3rd	24	7	8	12	14	13	78	0	78		E-2260/26
Prabuddha Tokder	9th	8th	23	8	8	12	11	12	74	0	74		E-2261/26
Sharanyo Paul	8th	7th	22	7	8	11	11	13	72	-2	70		E-2262/26
Arush Das	8th	7th	22	8	8	12	11	14	75	-2	73		E-2263/26
Insia Das	8th	7th	19	7	7	9	10	11	63	-1	62		E-2264/26
Prashmita Paul	8th	7th	23	8	7	11	11	13	73	0	73		E-2265/26
Amolik Dey	7th	6th	19	7	7	11	11	10	65	-3	62		E-2266/26